

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification

Item Number W13585

Product Name Mrs Bridges Boxing Day Lunch

Brand Contact Address

Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR

Weight 1.013kg

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight

Ingredients

230g Ploughmans Chutney

Sugar, Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), Onion (10%), Apple (10%), Brown Sugar, Carrots (7%), Cauliflower (7%), Courgettes (7%), Swede (7%), Tomato Puree (from concentrate), Dates, Treacle, Garlic Puree, Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Salt, MUSTARD Seeds, Spices. (Warning may contain date stone fragments).

220g Caramelised Onion

Caramelised Onion (27%) (White Onion, Red Onion, Brown Sugar), Onion (20%), Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), White Sugar, Garlic Puree (10%), Dates, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena (Wine Vinegar, Grape Must), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Spices. (Also may contain MUSTARD). (Warning may contain date stone fragments).

100g Ginger & Chilli Chutney

Apples, Sugar, Ginger (13%), Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), Onions, Red Chilli Peppers (2%), Salt, Spices. (Also may contain MUSTARD).

100g Pear, Apple & Ginger Chutney

Pears (26%), Brown Sugar, Apple (19%), Onion, Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), Ginger (2%), Garlic Puree, Salt, Spices, Red Chilli. (Also may contain MUSTARD).

100g Beetroot & Orange Chutney

Beetroot (28%), Sugar, Oranges (12%), Orange Juice (from concentrate) (12%), Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), Onion, Apple, Thickener: Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Ground Ginger. (Also may contain MUSTARD).

113g Chilli Jam

Sugar, Red Pepper Puree, Onions, White Wine Vinegar, Jalapeno Chilli Peppers (7%), Garlic Puree, Red Chilli Puree (4%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Pectin. (Also may contain MUSTARD).

150 Mini Oatcakes

OATmeal (76%), Vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm), WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), Skimmed MILK powder. (Also may contain NUTS).

Allergy Information Contains Milk & Barley
ALSO may contain Mustard.

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)		
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)		
Of which saturates (g)		
Carbohydrates (g)		
of which sugars (g)		
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)		
Salt (g)		
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	Y
	Vegans	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	0

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.